
 CATALOGUE 2026 21.12.2025 

www.taurusfilters.com                                                 pag. 1 

O.E.M.code TAURUS code Description 

55008 T-FS3020 Air-Oil Separator 

55009 T-FS2020 Air-Oil Separator 

55010 T-FS1820 Air-Oil Separator 

55011 T-FS1220 Air-Oil Separator 

55012 T-FS920 Air-Oil Separator 

55014 T-FS620 Air-Oil Separator 

55015 T-FS2220 Air-Oil Separator 

55016 T-FS2720 Air-Oil Separator 

55017 T-FS2920 Air-Oil Separator 

55018 T-FS320 Air-Oil Separator 

55022 T-FS2630 Air-Oil Separator 

55023 T-FS430 Air-Oil Separator 

55029 T-FS10020 Air-Oil Separator 

55030 T-FS5630 Air-Oil Separator 

55041 T-FS920 Air-Oil Separator 

55042 T-FS430 Air-Oil Separator 

55045 T-FS201140 Air-Oil Separator 

55053 T-FS201240 Air-Oil Separator 

55075 T-FS1620 Air-Oil Separator 

551120100 T-FS21210 Air-Oil Separator 

551120110 T-FS21410 Air-Oil Separator 

551120120 T-FS8810 Air-Oil Separator 

551120170 T-FS1010 Air-Oil Separator 

551120180 T-FS12110 Air-Oil Separator 

551120190 T-FS21510 Air-Oil Separator 

551120200 T-FS10510 Air-Oil Separator 

551120220 T-FS21310 Air-Oil Separator 

551150300 T-FS2220 Air-Oil Separator 

551150310 T-FS2620 Air-Oil Separator 

551150330 T-FS2920 Air-Oil Separator 

551150350 T-FS420 Air-Oil Separator 

551170838 T-FS23610 Air-Oil Separator 

551170990 T-FS2110 Air-Oil Separator 

551170994 T-FSP15010 Air-Oil Separator 

551171980 T-FSP13910 Air-Oil Separator 

005AA T-M11008 ln-Line Filter 

005ACS T-M11012 ln-Line Filter 

005AO T-M11004 ln-Line Filter 

005AR T-M1990 ln-Line Filter 

010AA T-M1443 ln-Line Filter 

010ACS T-M1453 ln-Line Filter 

010AO T-M1433 ln-Line Filter 

010AR T-M1991 ln-Line Filter 

015AA T-M1444 ln-Line Filter 

015ACS T-M1454 ln-Line Filter 

015AO T-M1434 ln-Line Filter 

015AR T-M1992 ln-Line Filter 

020AA T-M1445 ln-Line Filter 

020ACS T-M1455 ln-Line Filter 

020AO T-M1435 ln-Line Filter 
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020AR T-M1993 ln-Line Filter 

025AA T-M1446 ln-Line Filter 

025ACS T-M1456 ln-Line Filter 

025AO T-M1436 ln-Line Filter 

025AR T-M1994 ln-Line Filter 

030AA T-M1447 ln-Line Filter 

030ACS T-M1457 ln-Line Filter 

030AO T-M1437 ln-Line Filter 

030AR T-M1995 ln-Line Filter 

035AA T-M1448 ln-Line Filter 

035ACS T-M1458 ln-Line Filter 

035AO T-M1438 ln-Line Filter 

035AR T-M1996 ln-Line Filter 

040AA T-M1449 ln-Line Filter 

040ACS T-M1459 ln-Line Filter 

040AO T-M1439 ln-Line Filter 

040AR T-M1997 ln-Line Filter 

045AA T-M1450 ln-Line Filter 

045ACS T-M1460 ln-Line Filter 

045AO T-M1440 ln-Line Filter 

045AR T-M1998 ln-Line Filter 

050AA T-M1451 ln-Line Filter 

050ACS T-M1461 ln-Line Filter 

050AO T-M1441 ln-Line Filter 

050AR T-M1999 ln-Line Filter 

055AA T-M1452 ln-Line Filter 

055ACS T-M1462 ln-Line Filter 

055AO T-M1442 ln-Line Filter 

055AR T-M11000 ln-Line Filter 

060AA T-M11009 ln-Line Filter 

060ACS T-M11013 ln-Line Filter 

060AO T-M11005 ln-Line Filter 

060AR T-M11001 ln-Line Filter 

150AA T-M11010 ln-Line Filter 

150ACS T-M11014 ln-Line Filter 

150AO T-M11006 ln-Line Filter 

150AR T-M11002 ln-Line Filter 

200AA T-M11011 ln-Line Filter 

200ACS T-M11015 ln-Line Filter 

200AO T-M11007 ln-Line Filter 

200AR T-M11003 ln-Line Filter 

a3101131 T-FS920 Air-Oil Separator 

E006AA T-M15890 ln-Line Filter 

E006AC T-M1763 ln-Line Filter 

E006AO T-M15790 ln-Line Filter 

E007AA T-M16190 ln-Line Filter 

E007AO T-M16090 ln-Line Filter 

E011AA T-M16490 ln-Line Filter 

E011AO T-M16390 ln-Line Filter 

E013AA T-M16190 ln-Line Filter 

E013AC T-M1759 ln-Line Filter 
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E013AO T-M16090 ln-Line Filter 

E025AA T-M16490 ln-Line Filter 

E025AC T-M1764 ln-Line Filter 

E025AO T-M16390 ln-Line Filter 

E035AA T-M16790 ln-Line Filter 

E035AO T-M16690 ln-Line Filter 

E040AA T-M16790 ln-Line Filter 

E040AC T-M1765 ln-Line Filter 

E040AO T-M16690 ln-Line Filter 

E060AA T-M17090 ln-Line Filter 

E060AO T-M16990 ln-Line Filter 

E065AC T-M135390 ln-Line Filter 

E085AA T-M17090 ln-Line Filter 

E085AC T-M134890 ln-Line Filter 

E085AO T-M16990 ln-Line Filter 

E120AA T-M17490 ln-Line Filter 

E120AO T-M17390 ln-Line Filter 

E195AA T-M17490 ln-Line Filter 

E195AC T-M17590 ln-Line Filter 

E195AO T-M17390 ln-Line Filter 

E200AA T-M17790 ln-Line Filter 

E250AA T-M17790 ln-Line Filter 

E295AA T-M17790 ln-Line Filter 

E295AC T-M17890 ln-Line Filter 

E295AO T-M17690 ln-Line Filter 

E300AA T-M18390 ln-Line Filter 

E300AO T-M18290 ln-Line Filter 

E360AA T-M18390 ln-Line Filter 

E360AO T-M18290 ln-Line Filter 

E400AA T-M18090 ln-Line Filter 

E400AC T-M18190 ln-Line Filter 

E400AO T-M17990 ln-Line Filter 

E500AA T-M18390 ln-Line Filter 

E500AC T-M18490 ln-Line Filter 

E500AO T-M18290 ln-Line Filter 

E65AA T-M17090 ln-Line Filter 

E65AO T-M16990 ln-Line Filter 

ES2100 T-WS022 Oil-Water Separator 

ES2150 T-WS022 Oil-Water Separator 

ES2200 T-WS022 Oil-Water Separator 

ES2300 T-WS023 Oil-Water Separator 

ES2400 T-WS026 Oil-Water Separator 

ES2500 T-WS027 Oil-Water Separator 

ES2600 T-WS028 Oil-Water Separator 

H2OIL-XSE2010 T-WS031 Oil-Water Separator 

H2OIL-XSE2015 T-WS032 Oil-Water Separator 

H2OIL-XSE2030 T-WS033 Oil-Water Separator 

K006AA T-M15890 ln-Line Filter 

K006AC T-M11741 ln-Line Filter 

K006AO T-M15790 ln-Line Filter 

K009AA T-M15890 ln-Line Filter 
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K009ACS T-M15990 ln-Line Filter 

K009AO T-M15790 ln-Line Filter 

K013AA T-M16190 ln-Line Filter 

K013AC T-M11742 ln-Line Filter 

K013AO T-M16090 ln-Line Filter 

K017AA T-M16190 ln-Line Filter 

K017AANS T-M18590 ln-Line Filter 

K017ACS T-M16290 ln-Line Filter 

K017AO T-M16090 ln-Line Filter 

K025AA T-M16490 ln-Line Filter 

K025AC T-M11743 ln-Line Filter 

K025AO T-M16390 ln-Line Filter 

K030AA T-M16490 ln-Line Filter 

K030AANS T-M18690 ln-Line Filter 

K030ACS T-M16590 In-Line Filter 

K030AO T-M16390 ln-Line Filter 

K040AA T-M16790 ln-Line Filter 

K040AC T-M11744 ln-Line Filter 

K040AO T-M16690 ln-Line Filter 

K058AA T-M16790 ln-Line Filter 

K058AANS T-M18790 ln-Line Filter 

K058ACS T-M16890 ln-Line Filter 

K058AO T-M16690 ln-Line Filter 

K065AC T-M11745 ln-Line Filter 

K085AA T-M17090 ln-Line Filter 

K085AC T-M11746 ln-Line Filter 

K085AO T-M16990 ln-Line Filter 

K145AA T-M17090 ln-Line Filter 

K145ACS T-M17290 ln-Line Filter 

K145AO T-M16990 ln-Line Filter 

K195AA T-M17490 ln-Line Filter 

K195AO T-M17390 ln-Line Filter 

K220AA T-M17490 ln-Line Filter 

K220ACS T-M17590 ln-Line Filter 

K220AO T-M17390 ln-Line Filter 

K295AA T-M17790 ln-Line Filter 

K330AA T-M17790 ln-Line Filter 

K330AANS T-M135790 ln-Line Filter 

K330ACS T-M17890 ln-Line Filter 

K330AO T-M17690 ln-Line Filter 

K400AA T-M18090 ln-Line Filter 

K400AO T-M17990 ln-Line Filter 

K430AA T-M18090 ln-Line Filter 

K430ACS T-M18190 ln-Line Filter 

K430AO T-M17990 ln-Line Filter 

K500AA T-M18390 ln-Line Filter 

K500AO T-M18290 ln-Line Filter 

K620AA T-M18390 ln-Line Filter 

K620ACS T-M18490 ln-Line Filter 

K620AO T-M18290 ln-Line Filter 

ME02/10 T-M11068 In-Line Filter 



 CATALOGUE 2026 21.12.2025 

www.taurusfilters.com                                                 pag. 5 

ME03/10 T-M11069 In-Line Filter 

ME04/10 T-M11070 In-Line Filter 

ME04/20 T-M11071 In-Line Filter 

ME05/20 T-M11072 In-Line Filter 

ME05/25 T-M11073 In-Line Filter 

ME05/30 T-M11075 ln-Line Filter 

ME07/25 T-M11074 In-Line Filter 

ME07/30 T-M11076 ln-Line Filter 

ME10/3 T-M1484 ln-Line Filter 

ME10/30 T-M11077 ln-Line Filter 

ME15/3 T-M1464 ln-Line Filter 

ME15/30 T-M11078 ln-Line Filter 

ME20/3 T-M1465 ln-Line Filter 

ME20/30 T-M11079 ln-Line Filter 

ME3/1 T-M1466 ln-Line Filter 

ME3/1,5 T-M1467 ln-Line Filter 

ME30/3 T-M1468 ln-Line Filter 

ME30/30 T-M11080 ln-Line Filter 

ME30/5 T-M1469 ln-Line Filter 

ME30/50 T-M11081 ln-Line Filter 

ME4/1,5 T-M1470 ln-Line Filter 

ME4/2,5 T-M1471 ln-Line Filter 

ME5/2,5 T-M1472 ln-Line Filter 

ME5/3 T-M1473 ln-Line Filter 

SRF05/20 T-M1480 ln-Line Filter 

SRF05/25 T-M1481 ln-Line Filter 

SRF07/25 T-M1482 ln-Line Filter 

SRF07/30 T-M1483 ln-Line Filter 

SRF10/30 T-M1484 ln-Line Filter 

SRF15/30 T-M1485 ln-Line Filter 

SRF20/30 T-M1486 ln-Line Filter 

SRF30/30 T-M1487 ln-Line Filter 

SRF30/50 T-M1488 ln-Line Filter 

 


